
CCCM # of coordinations meetings with CMCs Health Health facility presence

# of meetings with service providers # of NGO clinics

# of Government clinics

IDPs access to nearby health facility

NFI # of HHs receiving WaSH consumables (soap, towel)

# of HHs receiving Sanitary Kits / Dignity Kits

Shelter # of temporary shelters (8 – 10 units)

# of informal / makeshift shelters

Date of the last Shelter Cluster assessment

# Lightings at Latrines

#Lighting at other areas of camps

WASH # of Hand Pumps 78  (30%)

# of Ponds

# of Latrines 215  (20%)

# of Solid Waste Management System 0

March-2017CCCM SITE MONITORING: Ohn Taw Gyi (South) Camp
Township:  Sittwe (Rakhine, MYANMAR)

0

838

0

0

178

No

0

0

Yes

0

No Info No Info

0

0

2

1

0

285

0

01-Mar-17

0.5%

0.2%

0.1%

0.1%

0.3%

1.3%

1.5%

1.9%

2.8%

Physically disabled

Mentally disabled

Persons with serious medical condition

Unaccompanied children (<18)

Separated children (<18)

Older persons at risk

Single headed households

Pregnant women

Lactating women

285 284 284 285

12 0 0
12

Nov-16 Dec-16 Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17

# shelter units # shelters leaning, collapsed or indanger of collapse
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Lat :

2
Long : 92.802296 P-Code : MMR012CMP116

Vil. Tract / Town : Khaung Doke Kar Village/Ward : Baw Du Hpa

Camp Management or Focal Point Agency: LWF
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Community infrastructure damage
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Sector Overview

Shelter rehabilitation and repair

20.185092

Demographic data

Vulnerabilities data
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Total

Youth Development Group (YDG) 1

Women Development Group (WDG) 1

Peer to Peer Group 1

Parent Teacher Association (PTA) 1

Food  Management Committee (FMC) 1

Fire Safety Volunteer Group (FSVG) 1

Elderly Group(EG) 1

Child Development Group (CDG) 1

Camp Management Committee (CMC) 1

Community Based Group # of meetings held

Service Delivery Actors in the Camp

LWF

UNHCR

LWF

None

None
CDN

MHAA/ 
ACF/
SCI

LWF

None

None

LWF

               For more information, contact Parveen Mann National Cluster Information Management Officer (mannp@unhcr.org) or Edward Benson National Shelter/NFI/CCCM Cluster Coordinator (benson@unhcr.org).


